

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CIVIL APPLICATION (CAO) NO. 827 OF 2022

IN

CROSS OBJECTION (ST) NO. 21829 OF 2018

IN

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1227 OF 2017

Inderchand Hiralal Kakliya

Vs.

State of Maharashtra, Thru. Collector, Yavatmal and Ors.

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Mr. Vinay Rathi, Advocate h/f Mr. Purushottam Patil,
Advocate for appellant.

Mr. Ashish B. Nakshane, Advocate for respondent No.1.

Ms. Trupti Udeshi, AGP for respondent Nos.2 & 3.

CORAM : ABHAY AHUJA, J.

DATE : 20.10.2022.

When the matter was called in the morning session, none appeared on behalf of the parties and the matter was kept back. When the matter is called out in the afternoon session, this Court is informed that Mr. Patil, is busy in another Court.

2. List the matter on **08.12.2022**.

JUDGE