

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1227 OF 2017

(The Executive Engineer, Bembla Project Division, Yavatmal & Anr.
Vs.
 Indarchand Hiralal Kakliya & Ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. P.B. Patil, Advocate for the Appellants.
 Mr. A.B. Nakshane, Advocate for the Respondent No.1
 Ms. Mayuri Deshmukh, A.G.P. for the Respondent Nos. 2 & 3/State.

CORAM: AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.

DATED : 8th DECEMBER, 2022.

List the matter in the next week alongwith
 First Appeal No. 868/2018 and First Appeal
 No.313/2019, which are from the Village Thalegaon.

JUDGE

SD. Bhimte